MWE Faculty and Staff Roster - 2018-2019

PRINCIPAL
Hailey Haynes

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL
Jaime Vendetti

COUNSELOR
Lynne Luberger (.5)

CIS
Amy Oxener

SECRETARY
Shirley Labiosa

ADA Registrar
Susan Snelling

TEXTBOOK SPECIALIST/RECEPTIONIST

Kristin Cox

NURSE
Sharon Tyler
Debbie Rossi

Pre-K
Laura Weber
Zaida Buchanan— Paraprofessional

KINDERGARTEN
*Jessica Leonard
Erin Miller
Amy Pierce

GRADE 1

Dominique Holland
Rebecca (Becky) Maddox
*Sara Moffett

Kristine Mortola

GRADE 2

*Elise Cooper

Lori Dismukes
Cynthia (Cindy) Stone

GRADE 3

Megan Golafshan
Kimberly Hare
*Tabitha Pena
Kay Taylor

GRADE 4

Jaivairia Bacote
Elizabeth (Beth) Keen
*Diana Gonzalez
Rhonda de Leon

GRADE 5
Nicolas Garcia
*Lisa Unger
Erika Wheeler
Ami Rapp

RM.
A109

Al106

B131

G106

A108

Al110

Al12

A113

C102
C102

C105
C112
C110

B126
B128
B125
B129

D106
D103
D105

D122
D123
D125
D126

D207
D205
D208
D204

D223
D226
D227
D224

SPECIAL EDUCATION RESOURCE
Kellie Lee
*Cynthia Brown

SPEECH
Kadi Jernigan

DIAGNOSTICIAN
Constant (Cici) Barone (.5)

DYSLEXIA SUPPORT
Rachel Rankin

AIM Program
Courtney McCord
Armandina (Dina) Rice- Paraprofessional

MEDICALLY FRAGILE

Suzanne Bass

Michael Beck — Paraprofessional
Nicole Gruenberger

DYSLEXIA SUPPORT
Rachel Rankin

READING SPECIALIST
Caitlyn Luberger

INTERVENTIONISTS/part time
Karen Koster

Barbara Yost

Cathy Cox

TBD

LIBRARY/INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY
Katie McCracken

MUSIC
Michelle Yarborough

ART
Natalie Waggenspack

HEALTH FITNESS
*Audrey Hollmann
Megan Carpenter - Paraprofessional

CAFETERIA
Maria Mata
Maria Ramirez
Maria Mendoza

CUSTODIAN
Angelica Limon
Irma Garcia
Reyna Bonilla

RM.
G109
G109

RM.

B130

Al122

G109

B106
B106

B102
B102
B102

G109

A104

G107

F107

D127

E100

E100

F100
F116

F111



